
PUSAT TUISYEN PENDIDIKAN CEMERLANG
LEADERSHIP, MANAGEMENT & EDUCATION CENTRE

COURSE DATES FOR POST-SPM PROGRAMMES

SER DATE DAYS TIME MODULE

1 22 April 2024 Monday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM REAL WORLD

2 23 April 2024 Tuesday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM REAL WORLD

3 24 April 2024 Wednesday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM REAL WORLD

4 29 April 2024 Monday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM REAL WORLD

5 30 April 2024 Tuesday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM REAL WORLD

6 2 May 2024 Thursday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM REAL WORLD

7 6 May 2024 Monday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM REAL WORLD

8 7 May 2024 Tuesday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM REAL WORLD

9 8 May 2024 Wednesday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM REAL WORLD

10 13 May 2024 Monday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM INTERVIEW

11 14 May 2024 Tuesday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM INTERVIEW

12 15 May 2024 Wednesday 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM INTERVIEW
*subject to changes

FEES (RM)

Single Registration
(One student only) 929/student

Fees are payable to PUSAT TUISYEN PENDIDIKAN CEMERLANG

Bankers Name : MAYBANK
Bank Account No. : 553010124864

***Payment must be made before the commencement of the class.
All payments are non-refundable in the event of cancellation or no show.

NOTES
Dress Code:
Formal Attire (No jeans and T-shirt allowed)
To bring:

1. Suitable English Dictionary (Not DwiBahasa)
2. Ring File (sold at PTPC)
3. Notebook (A4 Size)
4. Whiteboard Markers (sold at PTPC)

Pusat Tuisyen Pendidikan Cemerlang, Batu 3 1/2 , Jalan Kuala Krai, Wakaf Che Yeh, 15100, Kota Bharu, Kelantan

T : +6011 5552 2717 E : hello@ptpc.edu.my W : ptpc.edu.my No. Perakuan Pendaftaran: PT 08029

mailto:hello@ptpc.edu.my
USER
payment link

https://toyyibpay.com/post-spm-programmes

